
Upper Valley Lake Sunapee Regional Planning Commission 1/23/19 

 
ACV Environmental (formerly 
Clean Venture) Mike Wedge 
138 Leland Street 
Framingham, MA 01702 
Main Office: 508-872-5000 
Direct Line: 508-782-4144 
Fax: 508-875-5271  
Cell: 508-479-3358 
mwedge@acvenviro.com 
 
Care Environmental Attn: Diane  
1620 Route 57 Unit A 
Hackettstown, NJ 07840 
908-651-5724 
frank@careenv.com 
diane@careenv.com  
 
Clean Harbors Krista Gloden 
761 Middle Street 
Bristol, CT 06010 
860-583-8917 x315 
860-883-3996 cell Krista 
860-583-6612 Fax 
gloden.krista@cleanharbors.com 
 
Enpro Services NCR 
Attn: Andy Johnson 
54 Avenue D 
Williston, VT 05495 
802-860-1200 
 
Environmental Projects, Inc. 
Attn: Brett Rogers, Disposal Man 
644 Washington Street North 
Auburn, ME 04210 
207-786-7390 office 
207-653-4443 cell 
disposal@envprojects.com 
 
Tradebe Environmental Services 
Attn: Kris Fournier, Technical 
Services Operations Manager 
410 Shattuck Way 
Newington, NH 03801 
888-276-0885 
Kris.Fournier@tradebe.com  

Triumverate Kevin Poulin 
800-585-7916 
978-857-6174 Kevin 
Said don’t do HHW but does 
Keene facility 
 
MXI: Attn:  Peggy Snead 
26319 Old Trail Road 
Abington, VA 24210 
276-628-1156 office 
276-628-6635 x203 Peggy 
peggys@mxiinc.com 
/mark@mixinc.com  
 
NRC (formerly EnPro) 
Attn: Brittney Hutchinson 
114 Bridge Road 
Salisbury, MA 01952 
978-465-1595 
bhutchinson@nrcc.com 
 
US Ecology (change from EQ) 
Attn:  Kim Krieser 
185 Industrial Road 
Wrentham, MA 02093 
(508) 384-6151 Office 
Kim.Krieser@usecology.com 
Satellite office to open soon in 
Derry, NH 
 
Veolia Environmental Services 
Attn: Richard Finnegan 
398 Cedar Hill Street 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
800-354-2382 x4810 
508-804-4814  cell Richard  
Richard.finnegan@veolia.com 
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